KOPPELPLATEN VOOR montagerails
VERZINKT
Eigenschappen en voordelen :
- The mounting angle is used when it is necessary to make a
construction using fixing rails and cantilever arms.
Example: A bearing component for cantilever arms can be set together by means of two
45-degree mounting angles and a piece of a fixing rail. To facilitate the assembly a 45-
degree mounting angle is supplied for a fixing rail profile of 38/40 prefabricated with two
washers and two screws.
Materiaal :
- Steel of a quality class of 5.6 / Electro zinc plated
Mounting procedure :
VOOR RAIL 27/18 en 28/30
RECHTE 90° HOEK            45° hoek
VOOR RAIL 38/40 en 40/60+STRUT RAILS
RECHTE 90° HOEK            45° hoek
 4 GATEN   2 GATEN   3 GATEN
Fabric Type
Industrial pack WT system WT system Hoek Materiaal Rail
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack Gaten Dikte Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
37002745 IWVKIZM-02728G45-025 45° 4 4.0 mm Staal verzinkt 27/18 + 28/30 25 250
37002790 IWVKIZM-02728G90-025 90° 4 4.0 mm Staal verzinkt 27/18 + 28/30 25 250
WT ARTIKELNUMMER Inhoud
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs
Fabric Type
Industrial pack WT system WT system Hoek Materiaal Rail
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack Gaten Dikte Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
37003845 IWVKIZM-S3840G45-010 45° 4 6.0 mm Staal verzinkt 38/40+40/60+Strut 10 100
37003890 IWVKIZM-S3840G90-020 90° 4 6.0 mm Staal verzinkt 38/40+40/60+Strut 20 100
37004090 IWVKIZM-S3840G92-020 90° 2 6.0 mm Staal verzinkt 38/40+40/60+Strut 20 200
37005090 IWVKIZM-S3840G93-020 90° 3 6.0 mm Staal verzinkt 38/40+40/60+Strut 20 200
WT ARTIKELNUMMER Inhoud
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs